
 

Tournoi EQN à Brossard 

24 mars 2018  -  partie 3 
 
 

 No   TIRAGE  SOLUTION RÉF  PTS CUMUL REMARQUE 

 

  
 

  1.   AIEROVM                                

  2.   E+LGSNEA   VOMIRA            H 4   28    28 

  3.   KPUILAA    ENLOGEAS           5E   86   114 

  4.   APU+YSEE   KALIS             L 1   48   162 

  5.   OEXUEON    PAYEUSE           10C   81   243 

  6.   EENOU+NE   MOX                6H   67   310 

  7.   ENU+RSZ?   NOYÉE             E 8   28   338 

  8.   CTAAHQF    S(A)UNEREZ        12A  104   442 

  9.   ACFQ+RDI   KHAT               1L   48   490 

 10.   CQ+OOANN   FRIAND             8A   33   523 

 11.   CNOQ+ALI   ZONA              H12   39   562 

 12.   ALNO+UEV   CINQ              F 3   29   591 

 13.   -ERGEREI   OUVALA             9E   30   621  Solo de l’ordi 

 14.   RNIEIED    NÉGRIÈRE          14H   76   697 

 15.   TEBFSUO    REDÉFINIS         A 4   64   761 

 16.   OSUASTN    BOUTEFAS          15B   66   827 

 17.   WPBETJL    SOUTANES          O 8  131   958 

 18.   JLPT+LET   WEB               N10   71  1029 

 19.   JLLT+UDT   PET                3A   26  1055 

 20.   DLLTTU+H   JE                F14   25  1080 

 21.   DLLTU+?M   HOT               13G   24  1104 

 22.   LLMT+CIM   DU(S)             13C   28  1132 

 23.   ILMT       CLIM              L12   18  1150 

                  EXILA             J 5   14  1164 

 


